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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

FIS NJR
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MALVEZZI Roberto (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ECCLES Kevin (FRA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -2.0 °C

FINISH : -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DOMOULIN Pere Luc (CAN)
- A - MAXENCE Badie (FRA)
- B - SPACKOVELA Nela (CZE)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - MAXENCE Badie (FRE)
- B - SPACKOVELA Nela (CZE)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 35 33
STARTING TIME 11:50 13:20

LIST n°1424     APPLIED PENALTY: 44.80               CALCULATED PENALTY: 44.80 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 14

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05

11.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6330  /  11.01.2024 at 13:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 4 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 2003 U21 50.26 (1) 51.00 (5) 1:41.26 44.80

2 15 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND 2003 U21 51.52 (7) 50.33 (1) 1:41.85 0.59 50.68

3 8 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 U21 51.14 (3) 50.91 (3) 1:42.05 0.79 52.68

4 5 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 U18 51.51 (6) 50.93 (4) 1:42.44 1.18 56.57

5 2 225868 BLYTH Maisie GBR 2006 U18 50.60 (2) 51.85 (9) 1:42.45 1.19 56.67

6 7 108906 COATESWORTH Roxy CAN 2007 U18 51.21 (4) 51.33 (7) 1:42.54 1.28 57.57

7 13 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 2005 U21 52.17 (11) 50.79 (2) 1:42.96 1.70 61.76

8 6 45489 BRUCE Pia AUS 2004 U21 51.71 (8) 51.40 (8) 1:43.11 1.85 63.25

9 14 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 U21 52.19 (12) 51.08 (6) 1:43.27 2.01 64.85

10 1 115316 PINILLA Matilde CHI 2006 U18 51.45 (5) 51.91 (10) 1:43.36 2.10 65.75

11 11 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone ESP 2004 U21 53.32 (14) 52.58 (13) 1:45.90 4.64 91.08

12 19 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 U18 54.13 (16) 52.35 (12) 1:46.48 5.22 96.87

12 16 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 U18 54.24 (18) 52.24 (11) 1:46.48 5.22 96.87

14 3 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006 U18 53.64 (15) 53.18 (14) 1:46.82 5.56 100.26

15 26 225886 MILKINS Tabitha GBR 2007 U18 54.58 (19) 53.35 (15) 1:47.93 6.67 111.33

16 17 225844 JENNINGS Emilie GBR 2005 U21 54.17 (17) 54.02 (16) 1:48.19 6.93 113.92

17 25 185531 LANGENSKIOLD Amelie FIN 2007 U18 57.95 (21) 55.79 (17) 1:53.74 12.48 169.28

18 22 465161 BALOGH LORINC Bernadett ROU 2007 U18 57.66 (20) 56.87 (19) 1:54.53 13.27 177.16

19 21 45537 DAWSON-DAMER Emma AUS 2007 U18 59.19 (24) 56.63 (18) 1:55.82 14.56 190.03

20 28 198606 CAILLON Auristelle FRA 2007 U18 58.48 (22) 57.40 (21) 1:55.88 14.62 190.62

21 27 555094 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 U18 59.05 (23) 57.30 (20) 1:56.35 15.09 195.31

22 24 45532 KILBY Grace AUS 2007 U18 1:05.92 (25) 1:05.23 (22) 2:11.15 29.89 342.93

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

20 565536 HVALA Manca SLO 2005 U21

23 565548 ABRAM Zana SLO 2005 U21

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

18 465155 CORLATEANU Ioana ROU 2006 U18
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MALVEZZI Roberto (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ECCLES Kevin (FRA)
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CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -2.0 °C

FINISH : -2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DOMOULIN Pere Luc (CAN)
- A - MAXENCE Badie (FRA)
- B - SPACKOVELA Nela (CZE)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - MAXENCE Badie (FRE)
- B - SPACKOVELA Nela (CZE)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 36 35
DIRECTIONS 35 33
STARTING TIME 11:50 13:20

LIST n°1424     APPLIED PENALTY: 44.80               CALCULATED PENALTY: 44.80 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 14
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

9 115315 CRESPO Clarita CHI 2006 U18 52.29

12 705526 SROBOVA Katarina SVK 2005 U21 52.11

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

10 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 U21 51.73
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

FIS NJR
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05

11.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6330  /  11.01.2024 at 13:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 4 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 2003 39.66 39.66 0.00

2 15 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND 2003 46.65 46.65 5.88

3 8 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 43.75 43.75 7.88

4 5 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 89.41 - -

5 2 225868 BLYTH Maisie GBR 2006 76.34 - -

6 7 108906 COATESWORTH Roxy CAN 2007 59.19 59.19 12.77

7 13 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 2005 57.51 57.51 16.96

8 6 45489 BRUCE Pia AUS 2004 59.70 - -

9 14 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 65.00 - -

10 1 115316 PINILLA Matilde CHI 2006 66.73 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 4 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 2003 39.66

3 8 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 43.75

2 15 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND 2003 46.65

DSQ 10 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 57.19

7 13 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 2005 57.51

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 244.76

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 246.76

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 43.49

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 448.03 / 10 44.80

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 44.80

  

Timing
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

FIS NJR
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05

11.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6330  /  11.01.2024 at 13:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 4 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 2003 26.15 (1) 14.77 (2) 40.92 (1) 9.34 (1) 50.26

2 2 225868 BLYTH Maisie GBR 2006 26.51 (3) 14.69 (1) 41.20 (2) 9.40 (3) 50.60 0.34

3 8 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 26.33 (2) 15.39 (10) 41.72 (4) 9.42 (4) 51.14 0.88

4 7 108906 COATESWORTH Roxy CAN 2007 26.67 (5) 14.98 (4) 41.65 (3) 9.56 (6) 51.21 0.95

5 1 115316 PINILLA Matilde CHI 2006 26.55 (4) 15.32 (8) 41.87 (6) 9.58 (7) 51.45 1.19

6 5 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 26.78 (6) 15.02 (5) 41.80 (5) 9.71 (9) 51.51 1.25

7 15 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND 2003 26.85 (7) 15.33 (9) 42.18 (8) 9.34 (1) 51.52 1.26

8 6 45489 BRUCE Pia AUS 2004 27.07 (11) 14.88 (3) 41.95 (7) 9.76 (12) 51.71 1.45

9 10 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 26.95 (8) 15.29 (6) 42.24 (9) 9.49 (5) 51.73 1.47

10 12 705526 SROBOVA Katarina SVK 2005 26.95 (8) 15.45 (12) 42.40 (11) 9.71 (9) 52.11 1.85

11 13 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 2005 27.09 (12) 15.29 (6) 42.38 (10) 9.79 (14) 52.17 1.91

12 14 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 27.21 (14) 15.40 (11) 42.61 (13) 9.58 (7) 52.19 1.93

13 9 115315 CRESPO Clarita CHI 2006 27.00 (10) 15.53 (13) 42.53 (12) 9.76 (12) 52.29 2.03

14 11 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone ESP 2004 27.14 (13) 16.20 (16) 43.34 (14) 9.98 (17) 53.32 3.06

15 3 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006 27.61 (16) 16.21 (17) 43.82 (15) 9.82 (15) 53.64 3.38

16 19 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 27.59 (15) 16.33 (19) 43.92 (16) 10.21 (19) 54.13 3.87

17 17 225844 JENNINGS Emilie GBR 2005 28.49 (18) 15.95 (14) 44.44 (18) 9.73 (11) 54.17 3.91

18 16 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 27.90 (17) 16.27 (18) 44.17 (17) 10.07 (18) 54.24 3.98

19 26 225886 MILKINS Tabitha GBR 2007 28.52 (19) 16.18 (15) 44.70 (19) 9.88 (16) 54.58 4.32

20 22 465161 BALOGH LORINC Bernadett ROU 2007 30.13 (22) 16.87 (20) 47.00 (20) 10.66 (20) 57.66 7.40

21 25 185531 LANGENSKIOLD Amelie FIN 2007 29.60 (20) 17.57 (21) 47.17 (21) 10.78 (21) 57.95 7.69

22 28 198606 CAILLON Auristelle FRA 2007 29.71 (21) 17.66 (22) 47.37 (22) 11.11 (24) 58.48 8.22

23 27 555094 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 30.13 (22) 18.07 (24) 48.20 (24) 10.85 (22) 59.05 8.79

24 21 45537 DAWSON-DAMER Emma AUS 2007 30.31 (24) 17.81 (23) 48.12 (23) 11.07 (23) 59.19 8.93

25 24 45532 KILBY Grace AUS 2007 33.88 (25) 19.59 (25) 53.47 (25) 12.45 (25) 1:05.92 15.66
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

FIS NJR
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.05

11.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6330  /  11.01.2024 at 13:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 15 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND 2003 25.75 (4) 14.12 (2) 39.87 (1) 10.46 (1) 50.33

2 13 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 2005 26.01 (6) 14.22 (3) 40.23 (5) 10.56 (2) 50.79 0.46

3 8 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 25.65 (2) 14.32 (4) 39.97 (2) 10.94 (9) 50.91 0.58

4 5 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 25.70 (3) 14.43 (5) 40.13 (4) 10.80 (5) 50.93 0.60

5 4 156044 TREJBALOVA Linda CZE 2003 25.64 (1) 14.47 (6) 40.11 (3) 10.89 (8) 51.00 0.67

6 14 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 25.93 (5) 14.49 (8) 40.42 (6) 10.66 (3) 51.08 0.75

7 7 108906 COATESWORTH Roxy CAN 2007 26.04 (7) 14.49 (8) 40.53 (7) 10.80 (5) 51.33 1.00

8 6 45489 BRUCE Pia AUS 2004 26.54 (12) 14.05 (1) 40.59 (8) 10.81 (7) 51.40 1.07

9 2 225868 BLYTH Maisie GBR 2006 26.30 (10) 14.54 (11) 40.84 (10) 11.01 (10) 51.85 1.52

10 1 115316 PINILLA Matilde CHI 2006 26.11 (8) 14.73 (12) 40.84 (10) 11.07 (11) 51.91 1.58

11 16 156216 LUKASKOVA Viktorie Nela CZE 2007 27.05 (14) 14.47 (6) 41.52 (13) 10.72 (4) 52.24 1.91

12 19 156224 DLOUHA Viktorie CZE 2007 26.42 (11) 14.85 (14) 41.27 (12) 11.08 (12) 52.35 2.02

13 11 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone ESP 2004 26.12 (9) 14.52 (10) 40.64 (9) 11.94 (20) 52.58 2.25

14 3 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006 26.60 (13) 15.03 (16) 41.63 (14) 11.55 (16) 53.18 2.85

15 26 225886 MILKINS Tabitha GBR 2007 27.20 (16) 14.77 (13) 41.97 (15) 11.38 (13) 53.35 3.02

16 17 225844 JENNINGS Emilie GBR 2005 27.19 (15) 14.90 (15) 42.09 (16) 11.93 (19) 54.02 3.69

17 25 185531 LANGENSKIOLD Amelie FIN 2007 28.29 (17) 15.96 (18) 44.25 (17) 11.54 (15) 55.79 5.46

18 21 45537 DAWSON-DAMER Emma AUS 2007 28.93 (18) 15.97 (19) 44.90 (18) 11.73 (17) 56.63 6.30

19 22 465161 BALOGH LORINC Bernadett ROU 2007 29.11 (19) 15.94 (17) 45.05 (19) 11.82 (18) 56.87 6.54

20 27 555094 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 29.27 (21) 16.60 (21) 45.87 (21) 11.43 (14) 57.30 6.97

21 28 198606 CAILLON Auristelle FRA 2007 29.18 (20) 16.25 (20) 45.43 (20) 11.97 (21) 57.40 7.07

22 24 45532 KILBY Grace AUS 2007 32.52 (22) 18.35 (22) 50.87 (22) 14.36 (22) 1:05.23 14.90


